EZ50
Materials Testing Machine
The EZ50 materials testing system combines high performance, flexibility and exceptional ease of use. It is ideal for
testing applications with capacities up to 50kN (11240lbf) in tension and direct compression. The EZ50 features a twin
column, twin lead screw frame, and incorporates a crosshead guidance system to prevent side loading of the sample
under test.  A high resolution encoder is used to measure sample extension and also to provide high accuracy speed
control. The crosshead is driven by a high precision servo motor and DC servo system to achieve a wide range of
speeds throughout the full load range.

AMETEK and CHATILLON are registered trademarks of
AMETEK, inc
LLOYD INSTRUMENTS, NEXYGEN and ONDIO are
trademarks of AMETEK, inc.
Copyright 2002, by AMETEK, inc.
EZ50        01/2830 EZ50 with console
EZ50-CC 01/3058 EZ50 Pogo Design* with console
* Note “ Pogo Design” denotes machine configured to perform tests mounted above floor standing compression cage
Model Part No. Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
LOADCELLS: ITEM MODEL
5 N (1.12lbf) XLC-0005-A1 01/2946
10 N (2.25 lbf) XLC-0010-A1 01/2360
20 N (4.5 lbf) XLC-0020-A1 01/2950
50 N (11.25 lbf) XLC-0050-A1 01/2361
100 N (22.5 lbf) XLC-0100-A1 01/2480
500 N (112.5 lbf) XLC-0500-A1 01/2362
1000 N (225 lbf) XLC-1000-A1 01/2419
2500 N (562.5 lbf) XLC-2500-A1 01/2363
5000 N (1124 lbf) XLC-5000-A1 01/2364
10 kN (2248 lbf) XLC-10K-A1 01/2365
20 kN (4496 lbf) XLC-20K-A1 01/2417
30 kN (6744 lbf) XLC-30K-A1 01/2360
50 kN (11240 lbf) XLC-50K-A1 01/2367
EXTENSOMETERS:
A comprehensive range of contacting and non contacting extensometers are available. For
further information see specification sheet number : SS-MT-6603
SOFTWARE: